
                Affiliated to Nagaland University: NU/CDC/C-72/2014-7036

M.A/M.Com with
NET/PhD

(As per UGC norms)

English
Commerce
Education
Sociology
Economics
Political Science
EVS

3
3
2
3
1
3
1

Send your resume with a recent colour passport size photo to the college office
or email it to mgmctedimapur@gmail.com

Salary- Asst.Professor: 15600+6000+P.F-1800,
             Total salary- 23400/-
Last date of application 15/11/2023 Principal 


